Jefferson Wells Segment

contemporary working

Q1 Financial Highlights

OUP Margin 6.0%

Revenue $96M

OUP $6M

270 bps

3%

29%

10Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

Right Management Segment

contemporary working

Q1 Financial Highlights

OUP Margin 4.5%

Revenue $96M

OUP $4M

8%
4% CC

490 bps

56%
57% CC

11Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

Other Operations Segment

contemporary working

Q1 Financial Highlights

OUP Margin 3.2%

Revenue $555M

OUP $18M

10%
14% CC

70 bps

43%
52% CC

12Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

27%

38%

-4%
7%

2%

31%

25%

-3%

Other

Mexico

Australia/NZ

Japan

Other Operations – Q1 Revenue Growth YoY

Revenue Growth - CCRevenue Growth

% of Segment
Revenue

37%

16%

15%

32%

13Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

Financial Highlights

14Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

2006 Gain on Sale Reorganization Project 2006
As Reported of Business Charges Titan As Adjusted

Revenue 3,929.9$   -$   -$   -$   3,929.9$

Cost of services 3,212.5   -   -   -   3,212.5

  Gross profit 717.4   -   -   -   717.4

Selling and administrative expenses 657.7   -   (9.0)   (9.2)   639.5

  Operating profit 59.7   -   9.0   9.2   77.9

Interest and other (income) expense (16.3)   29.3   (1.7)   -   11.3

  Earnings before income taxes 76.0   (29.3)   10.7   9.2   66.6

Provision for income taxes 23.4   (5.6)   3.1   3.4   24.3

Net earnings 52.6$   (23.7)$   7.6$   5.8$   42.3$

Net earnings per share - diluted 0.59$   (0.27)$   0.09$   0.07$   0.48$

Impact of One-Time Items
($ in millions, except per share data)

15Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

39%

29%
26% 25%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

2003 2004 2005 Q1 2006

Total Debt

Net Debt416 370
280

200

842
902

735 754

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

2003 2004 2005 Q1 2006

Balance Sheet Highlights

Total Debt
($ in millions)

Total Debt to
Total Capitalization

16Manpower Inc. 2006 1
st

Quarter Results

* 612,600 shares in 2006 and 1,065,000 shares in 2005

Proceeds from Sale of Business